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(no 32.81%  49.61% 14.44% 2.36% 0.26% 0.52%

label) 125 189 55 9 1 2 381 4.11

Q11 Administrators, faculty and staff serve as role models of faith and
service to students.

Answered: 381  Skipped: 1

9/37



Student SE WCEA Survey

(no label)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
. Strongly Ag... . Agree Neutral . Disagree
. Strongly Di... . Don’t Know
STRONGLY AGREE NEUTRAL DISAGREE STRONGLY DON'T TOTAL
AGREE DISAGREE KNOW
(no 18.11% 43.31% 29.40% 5.51% 1.84% 1.84%
label) 69 165 112 21 7 7 381

WEIGHTED
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3.65

Q12 Rosary Academy provides opportunities for faith formation for faculty

and staff.
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